

2001 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
<b>Beck Emilie</b> <i>TV Wattenscheid 01 RSG</i>	4,250	7,150		3,200	6,250		<b>20,850</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>11,400</b>		<b>(1)</b>	<b>9,450</b>		<b>(1)</b>		
<b>Schäfer Nicole</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V.</i>	3,400	5,850	<b>0,600</b>	3,100	5,050		<b>16,800</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>8,650</b>		<b>(2)</b>	<b>8,150</b>		<b>(2)</b>		
<b>Pacheco Constantin Sara</b> <i>TSV 1860 München</i>	2,150	6,300		2,100	5,400	<b>0,300</b>	<b>15,650</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>8,450</b>		<b>(3)</b>	<b>7,200</b>		<b>(3)</b>		

2000 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
<b>Dimitrova Lidiya</b> <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	4,800	8,050		4,250	7,400		<b>24,500</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>12,850</b>		<b>(1)</b>	<b>11,650</b>		<b>(2)</b>		
<b>Lage Marina</b> <i>SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl</i>	4,150	6,100		4,000	7,700		<b>21,950</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>10,250</b>		<b>(3)</b>	<b>11,700</b>		<b>(1)</b>		
<b>Baldassini Antonella</b> <i>TSC Eintracht Dortmund</i>	3,750	5,650		4,000	7,050		<b>20,450</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>9,400</b>		<b>(4)</b>	<b>11,050</b>		<b>(3)</b>		
<b>Maier Denise</b> <i>SKG Sprendlingen</i>	3,900	6,750		3,150	5,850		<b>19,650</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	<b>10,650</b>		<b>(2)</b>	<b>9,000</b>		<b>(4)</b>		
<b>Nülle Christina</b> <i>SKG Sprendlingen</i>	1,900	4,600	<b>0,300</b>	2,800	5,600		<b>14,600</b>	<b>(5)</b>
	<b>6,200</b>		<b>(5)</b>	<b>8,400</b>		<b>(5)</b>		

1999 - 93 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
<b>Frank Christina</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V.</i>	4,650	7,300		5,400	7,100		<b>24,450</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>11,950</b>		<b>(2)</b>	<b>12,500</b>		<b>(1)</b>		
<b>Frank Stefanie</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V.</i>	5,700	7,500		4,500	6,150	<b>0,300</b>	<b>23,550</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>13,200</b>		<b>(1)</b>	<b>10,350</b>		<b>(2)</b>		
<b>Paul Laura</b> <i>SV Obertraubling</i>	3,700	5,850		3,250	6,850		<b>19,650</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>9,550</b>		<b>(3)</b>	<b>10,100</b>		<b>(3)</b>		
<b>Mölle Franziska</b> <i>TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz</i>	1,950	5,450	<b>0,300</b>	2,100	5,100		<b>14,300</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	<b>7,100</b>		<b>(4)</b>	<b>7,200</b>		<b>(4)</b>		
<b>Schmuck Carolin</b> <i>TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz</i>	1,700	4,800	<b>0,300</b>	1,450	3,250		<b>10,900</b>	<b>(5)</b>
	<b>6,200</b>		<b>(5)</b>	<b>4,700</b>		<b>(5)</b>		